
* 8 Hour 2018 UPC Code Review/ 
Drain Waste & Vent Saturday, January 18, 2025 8:00-5:00 UA Local 375 Training 

Facility 1978 Burgess Ave.

 * 8 Hour 2018 UPC Code Review/ 
Gas Supply Saturday, January 25, 2025 8:00-5:00 UA Local 375 Training 

Facility 1978 Burgess Ave.

*8 Hour 2018 UPC Code Review & 
Cross Connection Control Saturday, February 8, 2025 8:00-5:00 UA Local 375 Training 

Facility 1978 Burgess Ave.

*8 Hour 2018 UPC Code Review / 
Drain Waste & Vent Saturday, February 22, 2025 8:00-5:00 UA Local 375 Training 

Facility 1978 Burgess Ave.

First Aid/CPR/AED (Required for all 
Journeymen per Local 375 MCF 
Agreement)

Monday, March 3, 2025 8:00-12:00 Fairbanks Pipeline Training 
Center   Bldg. A

 * 8 Hour 2018 UPC Code Review/ 
Gas Supply Saturday, March 8, 2025 8:00-5:00 UA Local 375 Training 

Facility 1978 Burgess Ave.

*8 Hour 2018 UPC Code Review & 
Cross Connection Control Saturday, March 22, 2025 8:00-5:00 UA Local 375 Training 

Facility 1978 Burgess Ave.

*8 Hour 2018 UPC Code Review / 
Drain Waste & Vent Saturday, April 12, 2025 8:00-5:00 UA Local 375 Training 

Facility 1978 Burgess Ave.

 * 8 Hour 2018 UPC Code Review/ 
Gas Supply Saturday, April 26, 2025 8:00-5:00 UA Local 375 Training 

Facility 1978 Burgess Ave.

First Aid/CPR/AED (Required for all 
Journeymen per Local 375 MCF 
Agreement)

Monday, May 5, 2025 8:00-12:00 Fairbanks Pipeline Training 
Center   Bldg. A

*8 Hour 2018 UPC Code Review & 
Cross Connection Control Saturday, May 10, 2025 8:00-5:00 UA Local 375 Training 

Facility 1978 Burgess Ave.

50 Hour EPRI Rigging and Crane 
Signaling - 4 Weeks Advanced 
Notice

Monday - Friday and the 
following Monday - Tuesday, 
May 5-13, 2025

8:00-5:00 UA Local 375 Training 
Facility 1978 Burgess Ave.

NSTC

UA LOCAL 375 TRAINING SCHEDULE     January - May, 2025
* This class is approved for 8 hours of State of Alaska CEU’s         

Online - Call School for Instructions

Class dates may change or be cancelled.  Please contact the Training Center to register and 
confirm all classes 
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